GRAND AMERICAN TOURS PRESENTS

ALASKA

WITH CELEBRITY CRUISES ON THE CELEBRITY SOLSTICE

9 DAYS /8 NIGHTS ~ AUGUST 26 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2021

DAY PORT ARRIVE

DEPART

1 Seattle, Washington — Arrive at your hotel located in downtown Seattle, near the Harbor and Pike’s Place Market.

You’ll have time to explore on your own this afternoon, or evening.

N

before departing for the ship.
Seattle, Washington

At Sea

Ketchikan, Alaska

Endicott Arm & Dawes Glacier
Juneau, Alaska

Skagway, Alaska

Alaska Inside Passage

At Sea

Victoria, British Columbia
Seattle, Washington
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Inside Cabin Category 10 $1,985
Inside Cabin Category 9 $2,005
Outside Cabin Category 7 $2,348

1 FREE FOR EVERY 9 PAYING PASSENGERS, ;= ============== === oo ooooo oo
SAIL YOUR WAY & PICK TWO PERKS!

10™ GOES FREE!!!

7:00 AM
5:30 AM
1:30 PM
7:00 AM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 AM

Balcony Cabin Category 2B
Balcony Cabin Category 1B

Seattle, Washington - Enjoy a morning city tour, including seeing such famous sights as the Seattle Space Needle

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 PM

6:00 PM
10:30 PM

11:59 PM

$2,503
$2,569

Special Onboard Cocktail Party Included! '
Rates are per person double occupancy and include 1 pre-night with |
tours, cruise, port charges, government fees, taxes and transfers |
to/from ship. (Airfare is additional. Please call for rates from your i
area.) !

PASSPORT REQUIRED !

DEPOSIT POLICY: An initial deposit of $350 per person double
occupancy or $700 per person single occupancy is required in order
to secure reservations and assign cabins. Final payment is due by

Classic Beverage Package
Unlimited Internet Package
$150 On-Board Credit per Person
Pre-Paid Gratuities
Choose 2 Free Perks!

Applies to all stateroom categories.
Applies to 1%t and 2™ guests in stateroom. Guests in the same
stateroom must choose the same perks.

_________________________________________________

April 29, 2021. Those who book early get the best prices, the best cabin locations, and their preferred dining times.

GRAND AMERICAN TOURS ~5 SOUTH MORTON AVENUE ~ MORTON, PA 19070

1-800-423-0247 ~ www.qgrandamericantours.com
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