

## **GRAND AMERICAN TOURS PRESENTS**

## **ALASKA**

# WITH CELEBRITY CRUISES ON THE CELEBRITY SOLSTICE 9 DAYS / 8 NIGHTS ~ AUGUST 26 – SEPTEMBER 3, 2021

DAY	PORT					ARRIV	E	<u>DEPART</u>
1	Seattle, Washington – Arrive at your hotel located in downtown Seattle, near the Harbor and P							
	You'll have time	e to exp	lore on your	own this afternoon	n, or evening.			
2	Seattle, Washington - Enjoy a morning city tour, including seeing such famous sights as the Seattle S							
	before departing	for the	ship.					
2	Seattle, Washing	gton						4:00 PM
3	At Sea							
4	Ketchikan, Alas			7:00 A	M	4:00 PM		
5	Endicott Arm &			5:30 AM		10:00 AM		
5	Juneau, Alaska					1:30 PM		10:00 PM
6	Skagway, Alask			7:00 A	M	6:00 PM		
6	Alaska Inside Pa			6:30 Pl	10:30 PM			
7	At Sea							
8	Victoria, British			5:30 PM		11:59 PM		
9	Seattle, Washington						M	
Inside Cabin Category		10	\$1,985		Balcony Cabin C	ategory	2B	\$2,503
Inside Cabin Category		9	\$2,005		Balcony Cabin C	ategory	1B	\$2,569
Outside Cabin Category		7	\$2,348					

## 1 FREE FOR EVERY 9 PAYING PASSENGERS, 10<sup>TH</sup> GOES FREE!!!

#### Special Onboard Cocktail Party Included!

Rates are per person double occupancy and include 1 pre-night with tours, cruise, port charges, government fees, taxes and transfers to/from ship. (Airfare is additional. Please call for rates from your area.)

#### PASSPORT REQUIRED

**DEPOSIT POLICY:** An initial deposit of \$350 per person double occupancy or \$700 per person single occupancy is required in order to secure reservations and assign cabins. <u>Final payment is due by</u>

# SAIL YOUR WAY & PICK TWO PERKS!

Classic Beverage Package
Unlimited Internet Package
\$150 On-Board Credit per Person
Pre-Paid Gratuities
Choose 2 Free Perks!

#### Applies to all stateroom categories.

Applies to 1<sup>st</sup> and 2<sup>nd</sup> guests in stateroom. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same perks.

April 29, 2021. Those who book early get the best prices, the best cabin locations, and their preferred dining times.

GRAND AMERICAN TOURS ~ 5 SOUTH MORTON AVENUE ~ MORTON, PA 19070 1-800-423-0247 ~ www.grandamericantours.com



4/29/21 GS